
 
                   2022 Marathon 5K Run for The Scholars 
                     Marathon, New York 06/26/2022 
 
            Male Course Record:   2022 Kevin Heeman-15:37.8 
            Female Course Record: 2013 Sara Dunham-18:08.5 
 
                           MALE OVERALL RESULTS 
 
Place Name                    Age Time     City            St     
===== ======================= === =======  =============== ==  
           1 Kevin Heeman             21   15:38                      
 
                          FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS 
 
Place Name                    Age Time     City            St     
===== ======================= === =======  =============== ==  
           1 Sandra Randall           54   23:08                      
 
                           OVERALL MASTERS MALE 
 
Place O'All Name                    Age Time     City               St     
===== ===== ======================= === =======  ================== ==  
          1     8 Rick Tallman             48   21:14                         
 
                          OVERALL MASTERS FEMALE 
 
Place O'All Name                    Age Time     City               St     
===== ===== ======================= === =======  ================== ==  
          1    12 Lori Sauve               47   23:52                         
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 14 
    1 Abigail Trabucco    14                         25:46  
    2 Simone Densmore     11                         48:00  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 14 
    1 Colton Oram         13                         19:58  
    2 Andrew Edsall       13                         20:51  
    3 Camdyn Kashuba      13                         21:46  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 24 
    1 Addison Oram        15                         25:47  
    2 Rylee Thomas        17                         28:38  
    3 Emily Lehman        22                         30:33 
  
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 24 
    1 Lucas Baker         21                         17:34  
    2 Conner Smith        18                         18:54  
    3 Eric DeHart         19                         19:28  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 34 
    1 Tatiana Smith       27                         28:18  
    2 Kelly Brown         33                         47:49  
 
 



MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 34 
    1 Dylan Hess          28                         20:08  
    2 Luke Williams       26                         24:29  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 44 
    1 Vanessa Fitts       43                         24:24  
    2 TeriAnn Montoya     41                         25:00  
    3 Nani Coleman        44                         32:36  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 44 
    1 Garrett Coleman     43                         24:17  
    2 Andrew Euson        42                         27:19  
    3 Wayne Wheeler       41                         28:03  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 54 
    1 Jennifer Toti       45                         27:03  
    2 Leanne Bair         53                         28:59  
    3 Heather Densmore    45                         32:02  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 54 
    1 Brian Lehman        49                         30:33  
    2 Jim Bair            54                         30:51  
    3 Hulbert Jamie       45                         32:22  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 64 
    1 Melanie Arnold      61                         34:57  
    2 Dawn DeVita         58                         35:11  
    3 Sheila Abbey        56                         44:52  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 64 
    1 Lawrence Blanchard  63                         24:35  
    2 Bill Bialy          63                         25:06  
    3 Kevin Nelson        57                         28:56  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 
    1 John Silk           72                         26:39  
    2 James Miner         73                         27:58  
    3 Harland Bigelow     75                         40:13  
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                   2022 Marathon 5K Run For The Scholars 
                     Marathon, New York 06/25/2022 
 
            Male Course Record :   2022 Kevin Heeman - 15:37.8 
            Female Course Record : 2013 Sara Dunham   - 18:08.5 
 
Place Name                 Age S City            State Time    Pace      
===== ==================== === = =============== ===== ======= =====  
    1 Kevin Heeman          21 M                         15:38  5:02  
    2 Lucas Baker           21 M                         17:34  5:40  
    3 Conner Smith          18 M                         18:54  6:05  
    4 ERIC DeHART           19 M                         19:28  6:16  
    5 Colton Oram           13 M                         19:58  6:26  
    6 Dylan Hess            28 M                         20:08  6:29  
    7 Andrew Edsall         13 M                         20:51  6:43  
    8 Rick Tallman          48 M                         21:14  6:50  
    9 Camdyn Kashuba        13 M                         21:46  7:01  
   10 Sandra Randall        54 F                         23:08  7:27  
   11 Aidan Hafer           17 M                         23:34  7:35  
   12 Lori Sauve            47 F                         23:52  7:41  
   13 Garrett Coleman       43 M                         24:17  7:49  
   14 Vanessa Fitts         43 F                         24:24  7:51  
   15 Nash Coleman          15 M                         24:26  7:52  
   16 Aydan Brown           12 M                         24:28  7:53  
   17 Luke Williams         26 M                         24:29  7:53  
   18 Lawrence Blanchard    63 M                         24:35  7:55  
   19 Connor Brown          18 M                         24:49  7:59  
   20 TeriAnn Montoya       41 F                         25:00  8:03  
   21 Bill Bialy            63 M                         25:06  8:05  
   22 Abigail Trabucco      14 F                         25:46  8:18  
   23 Addison Oram          15 F                         25:47  8:18  
   24 John Silk             72 M                         26:39  8:35  
   25 Jennifer Toti         45 F                         27:03  8:43  
   26 Andrew Euson          42 M                         27:19  8:48  
   27 James Miner           73 M                         27:58  9:00  
   28 Wayne Wheeler         41 M                         28:03  9:02  
   29 Tatiana Smith         27 F                         28:18  9:07  
   30 Marshall Morehouse    37 M                         28:27  9:10  
   31 Rylee Thomas          17 F                         28:38  9:13  
   32 Kevin Nelson          57 M                         28:56  9:19  
   33 Leanne Bair           53 F                         28:59  9:20  
   34 Michael Ford          59 M                         29:31  9:30  
   35 Emily Lehman          22 F                         30:33  9:50  
   36 Brian Lehman          49 M                         30:33  9:50  
   37 Larina Cochran        15 F                         30:43  9:54  
   38 Jim Bair              54 M                         30:51  9:56  
   39 Abigail Edsall        16 F                         30:52  9:56  
   40 Elliott Coleman       13 M                         31:31 10:09  
   41 Sophia Hansen         15 F                         31:43 10:13  
   42 Heather Densmore      45 F                         32:02 10:19  
   43 Hulbert Jamie         45 M                         32:22 10:25  
   44 Nani Coleman          44 F                         32:36 10:30  
   45 cheryl potter         41 F                         33:23 10:45  
   46 Kevin Hess            62 M                         33:23 10:45  



   47 Karen Wheeler         38 F                         34:12 11:01  
   48 Melanie Arnold        61 F                         34:57 11:15  
   49 Dawn DeVita           58 F                         35:11 11:20  
   50 Douglas Dziedzic      60 M                         37:30 12:04 
   51 Becky Tillotson       50 F                         37:54 12:12  
   52 Cooper' Brown          6 M                         38:17 12:20  
   53 Steven Craft          57 M                         38:50 12:30  
   54 Harland Bigelow       75 M                         40:13 12:57  
   55 Kim Kelchner          44 F                         40:43 13:07  
   56 Tim Densmore          46 M                         43:52 14:08  
   57 Stacy Arnold          50 F                         44:52 14:27  
   58 Sheila Abbey          56 F                         44:52 14:27  
   59 Kelly Brown           33 F                         47:49 15:24  
   60 Cullen Brown           5 M                         47:49 15:24  
   61 Simone Densmore       11 F                         48:00 15:27  
   62 Kendre Euson          16 F                         51:33 16:36 



 


